 PRODUCT BRIEF
HL7543_R1.2, December.2021                                                                    1
HL7543
Ultra Low Iq 600mA Buck Converter
Description
HL7543 is a synchronous buck converter
optimized to supply different sub systems of
portable applications. Its input voltage range is

VOUT
Figure 1. Typical Application Diagram
Order Information
Part Number
Output Voltage Option (VSEL 1 - 3)
See Table 5
IOUT Max Package
Packing
Method
HL7543WL01 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.1V, 2.5V, 2.8V, 3.0V, 3.3V 600mA WLCSP-8 Tape & Reel
HL7543WL02 1.3V, 1.4V, 1.6V, 1.7V, 1.9V, 2.0V, 2.9V, 3.1V 600mA WLCSP-8 Tape & Reel
HL7543WL03 0.7V, 1.0V, 1.3V, 1.6V, 1.9V, 2.0V, 2.9V, 3.1V 600mA WLCSP-8 Tape & Reel
HL7543WL04 0.66V, 0.95V, 1.23V, 0.71V, 1.8V, 1.0V, 2.75V, 2.95V 600mA WLCSP-8 Tape & Reel
HL7543 PRODUCT BRIEF
Ultra Low Iq 600mA Buck Converter
HL7543_R1.2, December.2021                                                                    4
Important Notice